Training Schedule 2023

(All of these training sessions include a 1 time — 2-hour courtroom observation. You will sign up for what works best in your
schedule.) (Virtual Guided Learning training opportunities happen in between these three sessions.)

February

Tuesday/Thursday Evenings (Except for Valentine’s Day. We will be doing Monday the 13t
instead of Tuesday the 14*.) - each session will go from 5:30 to 9 pm

Thursday February 2™

Tuesday February 7"

Thursday, February 9t

Monday, February 13t

Thursday, February 16"

Tuesday, February 21°

Thursday, February 23™

Tuesday, February 28t

Thursday March 2" -5 p.m. (Swearing-In at the Weld County Courthouse with a reception to follow at
Life Stories Child & Family Advocacy)

June

4 full day Thursdays during June

Thursday June 15— 9-5, 1 hour lunch break at 12:30

Thursday June 8" — 9-5 — 1 hour lunch break at 12:30

Thursday June 15— 9-5 — 1 hour lunch break at 12:30

Thursday June 22" —9-5 — 1 hour lunch break at 12:30

Thursday June 29" — 5 p.m. (Swearing-In at the Weld County Courthouse with a reception to follow at
Life Stories Child & Family Advocacy)

October

Monday/Wednesday Evenings - each session will go from 5:30 to 9 pm

Wednesday, September 27t

Monday, October 2™

Wednesday, October 4

Monday, October 9t

Wednesday, October 11t

Monday, October 16™

Wednesday, October 18™

Monday, October 23™

Wednesday, October 25" 5 p.m. (Swearing-In at the Weld County Courthouse with a reception to follow
at Life Stories Child & Family Advocacy)



